
Pos

PRC-944Spec
1
2
3
4
5

PRC-GT2
1
2

PRC-GT3
1

PRC-GTL
1
2
3

Not classified
DQ

PRC-Spec911
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.

72
130
79
89

552

24
49

42

54
34
88

32

92
73
27
1

23
26
99
81
52
59
46
66
90
05
38
30
76
01
33

Name

Steven Lewis
Ronald Dale
Auburn Schmidt
Team 2Ken Racing
Jerry Whitteridge

Masuo Robinson
Roger Sheridan

John Nelson

Tom Weber
Neil Yonk
Gary Walton

Gary Willard

David Agretelis
Andy Simpkinson
Allen Wilt
Brian Lowrance
Toby Fernandez
Richard Smith-Allen
Michael Gaulke
Behram Soonawala
Ross Merrill
Mike Cullinan
David Loop
Mike de Jung
Gene Kindred
Sam Lee
John Tavernetti
Tyson Schmidt
Paul Georgeson
Martin Brauns
Stuart Ward

Class

PRC-944Spec

PRC-944Spec

PRC-944Spec

PRC-944Spec

PRC-944Spec

PRC-GT2

PRC-GT2

PRC-GT3

PRC-GTL

PRC-GTL

PRC-GTL

PRC-GTL

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

Laps

18
18
17
17
17

20
15

16

20
20
7

20

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
15
9
8

Total Tm

36:23.243
36:48.129
35:19.098
35:25.612
35:33.198

35:14.140
27:06.653

28:23.921

35:21.682
37:01.671
12:42.613

35:17.799

36:06.015
36:14.612
36:21.207
36:30.854
36:31.150
36:40.317
36:47.950
37:17.966
35:19.522
35:22.539
35:23.030
35:38.930
35:44.026
36:12.233
36:23.673
36:28.926
28:42.793
17:11.705
15:30.869

Best Tm

1:57.287
1:58.604
2:01.357
2:01.288
2:01.747

1:42.034
1:45.998

1:43.803

1:44.341
1:48.077
1:47.426

1:43.908

1:51.546
1:52.166
1:52.675
1:52.893
1:52.682
1:52.610
1:53.338
1:53.273
1:51.437
1:54.848
1:55.123
1:52.122
1:54.996
1:54.085
1:57.791
1:52.789
1:52.442
1:51.844
1:52.597

Hometowm Group

Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D

Group D
Group D

Group D

Group D
Group D
Group D

Group D

Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D

Member

119196
109754
121602
156873
127611

100909
160390

132382

116127
117331
107073

124962

121427
100627
142494
121165
143815
108043
152786
109467
104288
116615
116693
156033
117261
129584
107333
113972
121203
143592
106194

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

7.542

Avg. Speed

85.822

Best Lap Tm

1:42.034

Best Speed

88.912

Best Lap by

24 - Masuo Robinson

Sonoma Raceway - June 15-16

Group D - PRC (GT-Spec911-Spec944)

Group D Saturday Race

Race started at 15:42:34

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 Miles

6/15/2013 03:40 PM


